Lastejooks 2 km
number  nimi
99 Pilleriin Pohlak
Remi Gabriel Kapsta
98
95 Helene Joe
100 Jonas Ustav
96 Liisa Joe
103 Victoria Helena Peek
101 Emily Kasevali
105 Britta Kasevali
97 Iti lauk
106 Mirjam Kokk
Karmen Zimmer
94
91 Mattias Keskpaik
104 Elizabeth Adele Peek
Taaniel Treiman
92

sugu

zzzzzz=22z

zzz

klass
Noored

Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored

Noored
Noored

Noored

Noored

Kool/ linn
Ruhnu

Ruhnu
Ruhnu

Ruhnu

Ruhnu
Tartu

Ruhnu
Ruhnu

VHK

Ruhnu

aeg

0:09:52

0:10:36
0:11:21
0:11:27
0:11:53
0:11:57
0:12:00
0:12:07
0:12:10
0:12:10

0:12:41
0:12:51
0:13:48

0:14:27

N YNo o b W NN

10

sugu

N NOoO b W NN

10



