

## Lastejooks 2 km

number	nimi	sugu	klass	Kool/ linn	aeg	klass	sugu
99	Pilleriin Pohlak	N	Noored	Ruhnu	0:09:52	1	1
	Remi Gabriel Kapsta						
98		M	Noored	Ruhnu	0:10:36	1	1
95	Helene Jõe	N	Noored	Ruhnu	0:11:21	2	2
100	Jonas Ustav	M	Noored		0:11:27	2	2
96	Liisa Jõe	N	Noored	Ruhnu	0:11:53	3	3
103	Victoria Helena Peek	N	Noored		0:11:57	4	4
101	Emily Kaseväli	N	Noored		0:12:00	5	5
105	Britta Kaseväli	N	Noored		0:12:07	6	6
97	Iti lauk	N	Noored	Ruhnu	0:12:10	7	7
106	Mirjam Kokk	N	Noored	Tartu	0:12:10	7	7
	Karmen Zimmer						
94		N	Noored	Ruhnu	0:12:41	9	9
91	Mattias Kesipaik	M	Noored	Ruhnu	0:12:51	3	3
104	Elizabeth Adele Peek	N	Noored	VHK	0:13:48	10	10
	Taniel Treiman						
92		M	Noored	Ruhnu	0:14:27	4	4